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A4 Sale & FCA 2017-18 (v)
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Executive Engineer,
H.S.A.M. Board,
Hisar

Diversion of 0.79 Ha of forest land in favour of executive Engineer HSAMB

Hisar for construction of bye pass road Km. 24190 to 26500 R/Side Bank of Hisar

Major Distry. In Narnaund Town under Forest Division & Distt. Hisar Haryana.

gtr ,ilqie-q d Yo mqio. 3s23 ftql-6 01.02.2016 d B-.r<q i tsqri :

sqtffi frsq d Hftr€T i +sa qrfu-s-i i GTq-i go Hqio 6221 ftn'i-6

zz31.2ot6 ggr vfiT dH fr Sogo dq ci-girri ga zz4s4ool-Fo frt YIRT wqr osqri qt
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CAMPA A/c No. 5801025209, IFSC No. CORP0000371 (Corporation Bank, CGO Complex,

phase-l, Lodhi Road New Delhi.) ts t qrn 6q-qrt I q6 {rRr forestsclearance.nic.in or

efclearance.nic.in HRtd d qrezrq t GTrt drgq qrdrq q-+re tnrd qqr orqr$ nsdr YIRI qql

o-si sERrf, c=n iTd o1 TSE q,H orqfdq' ii .S I {s ewrq fr enq ATtr 22,4s,400/-so o1

trRi ftq Gr-gHR wqr orqr$ urft qqft t -

1 Compensatory Afforestation t072504.00

2 Additional Compensatory Afforestation 00.00

J Penal Compensatory Affrestation 00.00

4 Soil and Moisture 461176.00

5 Safety Zone 0.00

6 Additional Charges for protected area 0.00

1 Net Present Value (NPV) 700730.00

8 Felling Charges 14990.00

Total 2249400.00
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